(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
LED Bella Linear Light
Description:
Our LED Bella Linear is an round shape linear light.
This is an ideal fixture for offices, lobbies,
residential and retail locations.
Features:
Date:

 1.2m/1.8m/2.5m  (4Ft/6Ft/8Ft)
Main Accessories:
Ordering Key
ILLLBEBV
SERIES NUMBER LENGTH WATTS/LUMENS CCT FINISH LINKABLE ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
ILLLBEBV 4F - 4FT 30W - 4056LM 3K-3000K
35K-3500K
4K-4000K
B-BLACK
S-SILVER
(BLANK) - INDIVIDUAL
L- LINKABLE
S - SURFACE MOUNTED
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
F - FROSTED
TD - TRIAC DIMMING
MS - MOTION SENSOR
EM - EMERGENCY 8F - 8FT 60W - 8112LM
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILLLBEBV 4F 30W 4K S L F DM
5K-5000K
W-WHITE
LENS
6F - 6FT 46W - 6084M
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION IMAGE
ILBVPT-BE-2H Suspension kit / 6ft / 2-holes canopy/ through power cable
ILBVLIT Connection tools
ILBVPT-BE-1H Suspension kit / 6ft / 1-hole canopy
Date:
Project:
Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
 Dimming Options:
Triac dimming
lR +
Wireless dimmer
0-10V dimming
+
Dimmer
Smart dimming - WIFI
�
()
@
+
Triac Driver
Triac driver +
UL junction box
High power 3-in-1 dimming driver
3-in-1 dimming driver (0-10V/RX/PWM)
o wireless controller • • .,,.,. KIIJ-211\0oc .,....,,<: 100-ITTV&o □1-10V □PWM
}! " "' C "'"' @ ! ij l
3-in-1 dimming driver (0-10V/RX/PWM)
+
+
LED flexible strip
LED flexible strip
LED flexible strip
Dimming Wiring Diagram:
LED-
AC-N
LED+
LED
GND
AC-L
O
U
TP
U
T
DIM+
DIM
IN
PU
T Input :100-277VA